
CONTACTS:  Adult education students may enroll in any program of their choice, regardless of 
the provider’s service area.  Service areas are only shown to provide information in helping 
potential students locate a provider in close vicinity to where they reside or work. 
 

PROVIDER ADULT EDUCATION SERVICE 
AREA 

Alabama Southern Community College  
Ms. Angelis Smith, Director 
Adult Education Program  
Post Office Box 2000 
Thomasville, AL 36784 
 (334) 637-3142 
FAX: 334-637-3201 
asmith@ascc.edu  

Choctaw County 
Clarke County 
Marengo County 
Monroe County   
Wilcox County 

Autauga County Family Support Center 
Ms. Darrue Fank,  Director 
Adult Education Program  
113 W Main Street 
Prattville, AL 36066 
(334) 491-0401 or 361-4703 
FAX:  (334) 361-4747 
darrue.fank@acfsc.org  

Autauga County  

Bevill State Community College   
Mrs. Nancy McDonald, Director  
Adult Education Program 
2631 Temple Avenue North 
Fayette, AL 35555 
(205) 932-3221, ext. 5677  
FAX:  (205) 932-8472   
nmcdonald@bscc.edu  

Fayette County 
Jefferson County   
Lamar County 
Marion County 
Pickens County 
Walker County 
Winston County   

Bishop  State Community College  
Mr. Akareem Spears, Director 
Adult Education Program 
414 Stanton Street 
Mobile, AL 36617  
(251) 662-5368 
FAX (251) 476-7429 
aspears@bishop.edu  

Mobile County  
Washington County 

Calhoun State Community College 
Ms. Chris Miller, Director 
Adult Education Program 
Post Office Box 2216 
Decatur, AL 35609 
(256) 306-2831 
FAX: 256-306-2952 
cmr@calhoun.edu  

Limestone County 
Madison County 
Morgan County   
Lawrence County  
Huntsville  

mailto:asmith@ascc.edu
mailto:darrue.fank@acfsc.org
mailto:nmcdonald@bscc.edu
mailto:aspears@bishop.edu
mailto:cmr@calhoun.edu


 
Central Alabama Community College 
Mr. Bert Sims, Director 
Adult Education Program 
34091 US Highway 280 
Childersburg, AL 35044 
(256) 378-2016 or (256) 598-0557 
FAX:  (256) 378-3049 
bsims@cacc.edu 

 
Alabama Institute for the Deaf and 
Blind  
Clay County   
Coosa County 
Shelby County  
St. Clair County   
Talladega County 
Tallapoosa County 

Chattahoochee Valley Community College 
Ms. Christine Evans, Director 
Director of Adult Education 
2602 College Drive 
Phenix City, AL 36869 
(334) 214-4849 
FAX: (334) 291-4910 
christine.evans@cv.edu  

 
Lee County 
Macon County 
Russell County 

Drake State Technical College 
Ms. Brenda McCray, Director 
100 South Orange Drive 
Huntsville, AL 35810-16234 
(256) 859-2719 
FAX: 
brenda.mccray@drakestate.edu 

 

Enterprise-Ozark Community College 
Ms. Terri Dunn, Director 
Adult Education/Community Services 
Post Office Box 1300 
Enterprise, AL 36331 
(334) 347-2623, ext. 2209 
FAX: (334) 347-6223 
tdunn@eocc.edu  

 
Pike County 
Coffee County 
Geneva County 
Dale County   
 

Faulkner State Community College 
Dr. Ken Adams, Director 
Adult Education Program 
1900 US Highway 31 South 
Bay Minette, AL 36507 
(251) 580-2116 or (251) 580-2105 (Meredith) 
FAX: (251) 580-2249 
kadams@faulknerstate.edu  

 
Baldwin County  

Gadsden State Community College 
Joe Cavender, Director  
1801 Coleman Road 
Anniston, Al 36207 
(256) 835-5462 or (256) 835-5463 
FAX: (256) 832-1242 
jcavender@gadsdenstate.edu 

Etowah County 
Cherokee County   
St. Clair County 
Calhoun County 
Cleburne County 
 

mailto:bsims@cacc.edu
mailto:christine.evans@cv.edu
mailto:brenda.mccray@drakestate.edu
mailto:tdunn@eocc.edu
mailto:Kadams@faulknerstate.edu
mailto:jcavender@gadsdenstate.edu


 
J.F. Ingram State Technical College  
Mr. Jim Foshee, Director 
Adult Education Program 
Post Office Box 220350 
Deatsville AL 36022  
(334) 514-5068 
FAX (334) 567-2688 
jfoshee@ingram.cc.al.us 

 
Program for the State’s Incarcerated 
Population—not open to the public.   

Jefferson Davis Community College 
Ms. Cornelia Miller, Director 
Director of Adult Education 
Post Office Box 1119 
Atmore, AL 36504 
251-368-7658 
FAX:   251-368-7667 
 cornelia.miller@jdcc.edu 

 
Escambia County    
 

Jefferson State Community College 
Mr. Christopher Grindle, Director 
Adult Education Program  
Lurleen Wallace Hall Rm. 247 
2601 Carson Road 
Birmingham, AL 35125 
(205) 856-7955 
FAX: (205) 856-8501 
cgrindle@jeffstateonline.com 

 
Jefferson County   
Shelby County   
St. Clair County 
 

Lawson State Community College 
 Ms. Gwen Ekundayo, Director 
Adult Education Program 
3060 Wilson Road Southwest 
Birmingham, AL 35221   
(205) 929-6476 
FAX: (205) 929-6471 
gekundayo@lawsonstate.edu  
http://www.lawsonstate.edu/adulted/index.html.

 
Jefferson County   
 

Northeast Alabama Community College 
Mr. Randall White, Director 
Adult Education Program 
Post Office Box 159 
138 AL Highway 35 
Rainsville, AL 35986 
(256) 638-2957 or (256) 228-0021 
FAX:  (256) 638-2959   
whiter@nacc.edu  
www.geocities.com/naaep  

 
Cherokee County 
DeKalb County  
Jackson County 
Marshall County 

mailto:jfoshee@ingram.cc.al.us
mailto:cornelia.miller@jdcc.edu
mailto:rglaze@lawsonstate.edu
http://www.lawsonstate.edu/adulted/index.html
mailto:whiter@nacc.edu
http://www.geocities.com/naaep


 
Northwest Shoals Community College 
Mr. Donald Sweeney, Director 
Adult Education Program 
Post Office Box 2545 
Muscle Shoals, AL 35662 
(256) 331-5438 or (256) 331-5440 
FAX: 256-331-5439   
dsweeney@nwscc.edu 

 
Lauderdale County 
Colbert County 
Franklin County 
Lawrence County   
Haleyville City (Winston County)  
 

Reid State Technical College 
Ms. Caroll Byrd, Director 
Adult Education/Skills Training Division  
Post Office Box 588 
Evergreen, AL 36401  
(251) 578 – 9036 
FAX:  (251) 578-1462 
cbyrd@rstc.cc.al.us  

 
Butler County 
Conecuh County 
Monroe County   
Wilcox County 
 

Shelton State Community College 
Dr. Fran Turner, Director 
Adult Education Program  
9500 Old Greensboro Road, Box 179 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35405 
(205) 391-2663 
FAX: 205 -391-2669 
fturner@sheltonstate.edu  

 
Tuscaloosa County 
Bibb County 
Sumter County 
Greene County 
Hale County 
  

Southern Union State Community College 
Ms. Dawn Smith, Director 
Adult Education Program 
1701 LaFayette Parkway 
Opelika, AL 36801 
(334) 745-6437, ext. 5339 or (334) 749-8480 
FAX: (334) 749-4369 
dsmith@suscc.edu  

 
Chambers County 
Clay County   
Lee County   
Randolph County 
 

Trenholm State Technical College 
Mr. Quinton Ross, Director 
Adult Education and Skills Training Division  
Patterson Campus 
3920 Troy Highway, Bldg. J 
Montgomery, AL 36116 
(334) 420-4391 
FAX: (334) 420-4395 
qross@trenholmtech.cc.al.us 

 
Bullock County   
Elmore County 
Macon County   
Montgomery County 

 

mailto:cbyrd@rstccc.al.us
mailto:fturner@sheltonstate.edu
mailto:tbrawner@suscc.edu
mailto:qross@trenholmtech.cc.al.us


 
Wallace State Community College, Dothan 
Ms. Linda Watson, Director 
Adult Education Program 
5565 Montgomery Highway 
Dothan, AL 36303 
(334) 556-2282 
FAX: (334) 984-2131 
lwatson@wallace.edu 

 
Houston County 
Henry County 
Barbour County 
Bullock County   
Dale County   
Geneva County   

Wallace State Community College, Hanceville 
Ms. Kelley Blackwood, Director 
Adult Education Program 
Post Office Box 2000 
Hanceville, AL 35077 
(256) 352-8077 or (256) 352-8078 
FAX: (256) 352-8368 
kelley.blackwood@wallacestate.edu 

 
Cullman County 
Winston County   
Blount County   
Morgan County 

Wallace State Community College, Selma 
Ms. Lula Snowden, Director 
Adult Education Program  
Post Office Box 2530 
Selma, AL 36702-2530 
(334) 876-9370 
FAX:  (334) 872-8556  
 lsnowden@wccs.edu  

 
Chilton County 
Lowndes County 
Perry County 
Dallas County 
 

Lurleen B. Wallace Community College 
Mr. Jimmy Hutto, Director 
Adult Ed. and Skills Training  Division 
MacArthur Campus 
Post Office Box Drawer 910 
Opp, AL 36467   
(334) 493-5347 
FAX: (334) 493-7003 
jhutto@lbwcc.edu 

 
Covington County 
Crenshaw County 
Butler County 
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